
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/15/2022 - 2/16/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/15/2022 00:06 ALARMBU
S

1676 HOSPITAL DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 00:08 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 00:43 CLOSEPA 1428 HICKOX ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 01:10 BURGMV  1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/15/2022 01:26 DISORDER 18-AB REATA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/15/2022 01:33 SUSPVEH 1201 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 02:14 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 02:39 WARRANT 3200 LOURAINE CIR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/15/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 03:38 HARASS  3157 JEMEZ RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/15/2022 04:07 ALARMBU
S

105 E MARCY ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 04:09 DISORDER 2800-L144 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/15/2022 04:34 CLOSEPA 1299 ZEPOL RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001679 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001680 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLAR
Y

123 W PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/15/2022 05:28 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 05:28 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 05:59 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 06:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 06:47 CLOSEPA EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 06:48 RAL     2572 CAMINO CHUECO A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 06:52 SIMPASLT 4801 BECKNER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001681 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/15/2022 07:14 WELFARE 121 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001682 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGMV  2650 SAWMILL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 07:29 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 07:47 SUSPVEH 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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2022-001684 02/15/2022 07:47 IPASSAUL 1326 ACEQUIA BORRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 07:50 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 07:51 FIGHT   3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 07:54 ALARMBU
S

3000 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001685 02/15/2022 07:58 CUSTODY 1881 CAMINO LUMBRE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 08:11 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/15/2022 08:12 RAL     153 CALLE CORAZON S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001687 02/15/2022 08:13 WELFARE 1060 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/15/2022 08:17 911HU   5238 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/15/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/15/2022 08:30 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/15/2022 08:31 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/15/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/15/2022 08:37 MVANONI
N

6460 POPLAR ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 08:41 ALARMBU
S

1219 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/15/2022 08:43 CRIMDAM
A

5999 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001683 02/15/2022 08:44 ROA     102 VISTA DEL NORTE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/15/2022 08:49 SUSPVEH LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS 
AVE

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/15/2022 08:51 ANIMAL  6151-147 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/15/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001686 02/15/2022 08:58 LARCENY 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 08:59 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/15/2022 09:00 ROA     63 LINCOLN AVE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/15/2022 09:12 ITEMLF  1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001688 02/15/2022 09:14 STOLENM
V

2503 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/15/2022 09:17 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/15/2022 09:24 SUSPPER BACA ST/HICKOX ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/15/2022 09:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001706 02/15/2022 09:45 BURGMV  155 CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/15/2022 09:48 DEADANIM RODEO RD/OLD PECOS 
TRL

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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2022-001696 02/15/2022 09:52 BURGMV  2240-12 W ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 09:53 SUSPVEH 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/15/2022 10:00 ALARMBU
S

135 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001691 02/15/2022 10:03 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 10:05 TRAFFIC 3301 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001698 02/15/2022 10:07 TEMP    455-2205 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001693 02/15/2022 10:12 DISORDER 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001689 02/15/2022 10:18 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/15/2022 10:22 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 10:27 TRAFFIC 3777-C CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 10:27 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 10:34 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/15/2022 10:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 10:44 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 10:49 ANIMWELF 600 N GUADALUPE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/15/2022 10:52 RAL     OTOWI DR/APACHE AVE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/15/2022 10:53 BARKING 2754 CALLE SERENA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/15/2022 10:54 DISORDER 2391 RICHARDS AVE R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/15/2022 10:56 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 10:56 WELFARE 4129-916 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001690 02/15/2022 11:02 STRAY   1363 PACHECO ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/15/2022 11:11 911HU   4801 BECKNER RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001695 02/15/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1704-A LLANO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 11:17 DEADANIM 57 RODEO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001692 02/15/2022 11:28 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001694 02/15/2022 11:32 DISORDER 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/15/2022 11:41 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/15/2022 11:45 DISORDER 825 EARLY ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/15/2022 11:52 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 11:55 CLOSEPA W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 11:56 DISORDER 3204 MERCANTILE CT V228  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001697 02/15/2022 11:57 CHILDABU 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L
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02/15/2022 11:57 ALARMRE
S

606 AVENIDA CELAYA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 11:59 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/15/2022 12:03 911HU   1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001701 02/15/2022 12:08 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/15/2022 12:13 DOCINFOR 104 SOL Y LOMAS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 12:17 PARKED  1013 DON JUAN ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 12:19 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/15/2022 12:20 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/15/2022 12:21 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/15/2022 12:30 RAL     4413 AUTUMN LEAF LN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001699 02/15/2022 12:33 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/15/2022 12:35 SUSPVEH 1459 ZEPOL RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/15/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC 2191 W ALAMEDA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 12:55 STRAY   2013 OTOWI DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001702 02/15/2022 13:01 NARCOTIC 4801 BECKNER RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 13:03 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/15/2022 13:14 ABANDON 539 ONATE PL S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 13:20 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 13:26 ITEMLF  209 E BERGER ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001705 02/15/2022 13:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/15/2022 13:28 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/15/2022 13:29 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/15/2022 13:29 DISORDER 1352 RUFINA CIR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/15/2022 13:33 SUSPPER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/15/2022 13:34 EMBEZZLE 3232 LOURAINE CIR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001700 02/15/2022 13:44 RAL     1504 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/15/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 14:23 DEADANIM 1794 SIRINGO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001709 02/15/2022 14:30 LARCENY 3430-308 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/15/2022 14:32 FRAUD   511 W CORDOVA RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001704 02/15/2022 14:33 TEMP    4200 RAVINE RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001703 02/15/2022 14:37 DOCINFOR 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/15/2022 14:47 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/15/2022 15:00 SUSPPER 138-C LORENZO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 15:01 WELFARE 2615 CALLE PRIMAVERA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/15/2022 15:11 ROA     1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/15/2022 15:12 DISORDER 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO
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02/15/2022 15:16 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/15/2022 15:21 SUSPPER 1751 CALLE MEDICO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001707 02/15/2022 15:21 WANTED  CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/15/2022 15:24 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/CAMINO 
POLVOSO

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 15:27 DEADANIM 104 W ALICANTE RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/15/2022 15:28 DOMESTIC 705 CALLE GRILLO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 15:33 CLOSEPA 5741 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 15:50 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

02/15/2022 15:53 DISORDER ZAFARANO DR/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001711 02/15/2022 15:57 HARASS  55 W MARCY ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/15/2022 15:57 RECVEH  ORTIZ ST/W WATER ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001708 02/15/2022 16:02 WANTED  CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/15/2022 16:09 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 16:11 ALARMBU
S

415 GRANT AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 16:11 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 16:12 PARKED  3800-BLK MONTANA VERDE 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001710 02/15/2022 16:22 STRAY   7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/15/2022 16:34 SUSPPER 701 CORTEZ ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001713 02/15/2022 16:45 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001720 02/15/2022 16:48 MISSING 2361 BRUNN SCHOOL LN B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001712 02/15/2022 16:55 SUSPPER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 17:05 DISORDER 3902 RODEO RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/15/2022 17:08 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/15/2022 17:08 WEAPON  CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 17:09 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 17:10 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 17:23 IPCRIMDA 3478 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/15/2022 17:27 DOMNOTI
F

1314 SEVILLE RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/15/2022 17:27 SUSPPER 2720 VEREDA RODIANDO B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/15/2022 17:28 SUSPVEH 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001715 02/15/2022 17:32 DISORDER 4057 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 17:36 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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2022-001714 02/15/2022 17:36 LARCENY 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 17:38 SUSPPER CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO 
LUMBRE

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/15/2022 17:50 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/15/2022 17:54 SUSPPER 499 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 18:03 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/15/2022 18:04 CLOSEPA 2100 CALLE ENSENADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/15/2022 18:06 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/15/2022 18:18 ABANDON 7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 18:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 18:24 SUSPPER 2720 VEREDA RODIANDO B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/15/2022 18:24 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/15/2022 18:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 18:40 AGGASLT 2800-Q188 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001717 02/15/2022 18:43 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/15/2022 18:50 ALARMBU
S

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001718 02/15/2022 18:55 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-001716 02/15/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LA VELA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 19:01 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/15/2022 19:02 DISORDER W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 19:04 DOCINFOR 1742-12 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/15/2022 19:05 WELFARE 825-934 CALLE MEJIA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 19:09 SUSPPER 1352 RUFINA CIR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/15/2022 19:20 ALARMBU
S

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001719 02/15/2022 19:21 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/15/2022 19:33 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/15/2022 19:52 WANTED  2728 ALAMOSA DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/15/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/15/2022 20:07 ALARMBU
S

5312 JAGUAR DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/15/2022 20:16 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 20:26 WEAPON  6938 GOLDEN MESA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/15/2022 20:38 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 20:41 ALARMBU
S

1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/15/2022 20:45 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 20:46 SUSPVEH 3521 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J
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02/15/2022 20:49 SUSPPER 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001721 02/15/2022 21:16 DUI     E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/15/2022 21:18 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 21:21 SUSPPER 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 21:23 WELFARE 1516-3 LUISA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 21:27 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001726 02/15/2022 21:33 BURGLAR
Y

75-A EMBLEM RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 21:36 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 21:36 MVAPRIV 3299 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/15/2022 21:38 ALARMBU
S

530 N GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 21:38 CLOSEPA 2961 GALISTEO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/15/2022 21:39 CLOSEPA 1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 21:53 WELFARE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 21:59 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-
285

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/15/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001725 02/15/2022 22:12 AGGBAT  2900 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001724 02/15/2022 22:25 DOCINFOR 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/15/2022 22:31 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 22:36 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001723 02/15/2022 22:48 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/15/2022 22:53 SUSPPER 2526 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 22:57 DISORDER 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/15/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/15/2022 23:22 ASSISTAN 913 HICKOX ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001722 02/15/2022 23:30 DOMESTIC 701-B KATHRYN AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 23:57 SUSPPER 125 LINCOLN AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/15/2022 23:59 SUSPVEH 2001-259 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/16/2022 01:04 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/16/2022 01:59 WELFARE 1429 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/16/2022 02:43 SUSPPER 2800-29 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/16/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/16/2022 03:17 CLOSEPA ALAMOSA DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/16/2022 03:43 SUSPPER 2800-29 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/16/2022 03:48 WEAPON  7400 WOLF CREEK RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/16/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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02/16/2022 06:21 TRAFFIC 5974 AIRPORT RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/16/2022 06:28 TRAFFIC 6258 AIRPORT RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/16/2022 06:30 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/16/2022 06:36 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/16/2022 06:39 CLOSEPA 1316 DECLOVINA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/16/2022 06:43 WELFARE 1105 CALLE FLORINDA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/16/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC 3781 CERRILLOS RD A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/16/2022 07:06 RAL     2218-708 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001727 02/16/2022 07:12 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/16/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/16/2022 07:22 SUSPVEH 6800 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/16/2022 07:27 PARKED  5304 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/16/2022 07:32 ABANDON 7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/16/2022 07:36 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/16/2022 07:36 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-001728 02/16/2022 07:44 BURGMV  4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSEPA 4376 CAMINO DE LOS 
ARROYOS

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSEPA 1646 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSEPA 985 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/16/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/16/2022 07:56 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/16/2022 07:59 PARKED  7244 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/16/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/16/2022 08:01 CLOSEPA 2360 CAMINO CAPITAN A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/16/2022 08:03 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/16/2022 08:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/16/2022 08:04 ITEMLF  E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/16/2022 08:05 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/16/2022 08:05 CLOSEPA 7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/16/2022 08:09 RECKLESS 2400 CAMINO CAPITAN A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001730 02/16/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC HIGHLANDS LN/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/16/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/16/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C
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2022-001729 02/16/2022 08:22 CRIDAMM
V

3969 RIVERSIDE DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/16/2022 08:22 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/16/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/HOPI RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/16/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/16/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/16/2022 08:38 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/16/2022 08:44 HARASS  1404-C SECOND ST V208  MARES, DENIS

02/16/2022 08:47 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/16/2022 08:49 WELFARE 1614 JAY ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/16/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/16/2022 08:58 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO LN

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2022-001732 02/16/2022 09:02 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/16/2022 09:08 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/16/2022 09:13 WELFARE 1801-96 ESPINACITAS ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/16/2022 09:13 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO LN

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/16/2022 09:20 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/16/2022 09:26 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/16/2022 09:32 ALARMRE
S

800 CAMINO DEL PONIENTE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/16/2022 09:34 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/16/2022 09:38 FOLLOWU
P

901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/16/2022 09:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/16/2022 09:44 DISORDER OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/16/2022 09:54 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

Total Number of Events Listed:  288
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/15/2022 - 2/16/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-022271 02/15/2022 00:06 CHECK 1676 HOSPITAL DR D221  AS  02/15/2022 01:36:01
22-022272 02/15/2022 00:08 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  NC  02/15/2022 01:51:20
22-022276 02/15/2022 00:43 CLOSE PATROL 1428 HICKOX ST C282  CNR 02/15/2022 02:57:10
22-022279 02/15/2022 01:10 BURGLARY OF 1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA C329  CNR 02/15/2022 02:33:46
22-022280 02/15/2022 01:26 DISORDERLY 18-AB REATA RD C207  CNR 02/15/2022 05:37:44
22-022285 02/15/2022 01:33 SUSPICIOUS 1201 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  02/15/2022 03:05:20
22-022287 02/15/2022 02:14 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C282  CNR 02/15/2022 02:51:23
22-022289 02/15/2022 02:39 WARRANT 3200 LOURAINE CIR C250  CNR 02/15/2022 04:47:25
22-022291 02/15/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE D221  CNR 02/15/2022 04:43:57
22-022293 02/15/2022 03:38 HARASSMENT 3157 JEMEZ RD C207  CNR 02/15/2022 04:09:54
22-022295 02/15/2022 04:07 CHECK 105 E MARCY ST D221  AS  02/15/2022 04:18:33
22-022296 02/15/2022 04:09 DISORDERLY 2800-L144 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 02/15/2022 04:52:53
22-022297 02/15/2022 04:34 CLOSE PATROL 1299 ZEPOL RD D221  CNR 02/15/2022 05:22:53
22-022299 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  R   02/15/2022 06:08:02
22-022302 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLARY 123 W PALACE AVE C250  R   02/15/2022 07:52:14
22-022306 02/15/2022 05:28 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 02/15/2022 06:31:22
22-022307 02/15/2022 05:28 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD A258  NC  02/15/2022 07:33:51
22-022313 02/15/2022 05:59 CHECK 3781 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 02/15/2022 07:06:52
22-022315 02/15/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  CNR 02/15/2022 07:15:41
22-022322 02/15/2022 06:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST A319  VW  02/15/2022 06:41:26
22-022325 02/15/2022 06:47 CLOSE PATROL EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A278  CNR 02/15/2022 06:53:16
22-022326 02/15/2022 06:48 ANIMALS 2572 CAMINO CHUECO A278  NC  02/15/2022 07:31:22
22-022328 02/15/2022 06:52 SIMPLE ASSAULT4801 BECKNER RD A266  CNR 02/15/2022 07:35:57
22-022331 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMAL 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  R   02/15/2022 07:27:30
22-022334 02/15/2022 07:14 WELFARE 121 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  CNR 02/15/2022 08:18:31
22-022335 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGLARY OF 2650 SAWMILL RD A251  R   02/15/2022 08:06:56
22-022338 02/15/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A278  CNR 02/15/2022 07:32:57
22-022339 02/15/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A319  VW  02/15/2022 07:32:40
22-022340 02/15/2022 07:29 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T234  CNR 02/15/2022 08:21:39
22-022344 02/15/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO A258  CI  02/15/2022 07:55:56
22-022347 02/15/2022 07:47 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A251  CNR 02/15/2022 08:33:51
22-022348 02/15/2022 07:47 ASSAULT IN 1326 ACEQUIA BORRADA A322  R   02/15/2022 09:34:40
22-022349 02/15/2022 07:50 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S403  CNR 02/15/2022 09:53:02
22-022350 02/15/2022 07:51 FIGHT 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 02/15/2022 08:12:47
22-022352 02/15/2022 07:54 CHECK 3000 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 02/15/2022 08:27:34
22-022354 02/15/2022 07:58 CUSTODIAL 1881 CAMINO LUMBRE A278  R   02/15/2022 09:59:56
22-022356 02/15/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A319  CNR 02/15/2022 08:42:42
22-022360 02/15/2022 08:11 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST P19   CNR 02/15/2022 08:46:14
22-022361 02/15/2022 08:12 ANIMALS 153 CALLE CORAZON S509  CNR 02/15/2022 08:41:35
22-022362 02/15/2022 08:13 WELFARE 1060 CERRILLOS RD I109  R   02/15/2022 10:16:37
22-022366 02/15/2022 08:17 911 HANG UP 5238 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A61   CNR 02/15/2022 09:29:44
22-022367 02/15/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  02/15/2022 08:24:10
22-022377 02/15/2022 08:30 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  02/15/2022 08:45:30
22-022378 02/15/2022 08:31 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CNR 02/15/2022 09:17:51
22-022385 02/15/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS CM2   CI  02/15/2022 08:55:36
22-022389 02/15/2022 08:37 MV ACCIDENT 6460 POPLAR ST T234  MVC 02/15/2022 10:02:19
22-022390 02/15/2022 08:41 CHECK 1219 CERRILLOS RD I109  AS  02/15/2022 08:52:22
22-022391 02/15/2022 08:43 CRIMINAL 5999 AIRPORT RD A266  CNR 02/15/2022 08:59:48
22-022392 02/15/2022 08:44 RESTRAIN OF 102 VISTA DEL NORTE S507  R   02/15/2022 09:00:27

Report Generated: 02/16/2022 10:18:22 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-022393 02/15/2022 08:49 SUSPICIOUS LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS AVE A266  CNR 02/15/2022 09:17:22
22-022394 02/15/2022 08:51 ANIMAL CALL 6151-147 AIRPORT RD S507  CNR 02/15/2022 09:15:26
22-022397 02/15/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR A319  CI  02/15/2022 09:05:09
22-022400 02/15/2022 08:58 LARCENY 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  R   02/15/2022 09:54:18
22-022401 02/15/2022 08:59 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  CNR 02/15/2022 09:48:02
22-022402 02/15/2022 09:00 RESTRAIN OF 63 LINCOLN AVE S509  CNR 02/15/2022 09:02:45
22-022405 02/15/2022 09:12 LOST OR FOUND 1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  NR  02/15/2022 10:28:14
22-022407 02/15/2022 09:14 UNLAWFUL 2503 CALLE DE RINCON BONITO A233  R   02/15/2022 10:52:11
22-022409 02/15/2022 09:17 ANIMAL 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  CNR 02/15/2022 09:37:34
22-022411 02/15/2022 09:24 SUSPICIOUS BACA ST/HICKOX ST A84   NC  02/15/2022 10:11:02
22-022418 02/15/2022 09:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A322  NR  02/15/2022 09:54:06
22-022421 02/15/2022 09:45 BURGLARY OF 155 CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  NR  02/15/2022 10:12:16
22-022422 02/15/2022 09:48 DEAD ANIMAL RODEO RD/OLD PECOS TRL S509  NC  02/15/2022 10:40:40
22-022426 02/15/2022 09:52 BURGLARY OF 2240-12 W ALAMEDA ST A319  R   02/15/2022 13:28:41
22-022427 02/15/2022 09:53 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A84   NC  02/15/2022 10:23:10
22-022430 02/15/2022 10:00 CHECK 135 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  AS  02/15/2022 10:51:59
22-022432 02/15/2022 10:03 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A278  R   02/15/2022 12:25:05
22-022434 02/15/2022 10:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3301 CERRILLOS RD A258  VW  02/15/2022 10:10:22
22-022435 02/15/2022 10:07 TEMPORARY 455-2205 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  R   02/15/2022 15:45:33
22-022437 02/15/2022 10:12 DISORDERLY 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  R   02/15/2022 12:26:06
22-022441 02/15/2022 10:18 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  R   02/15/2022 11:12:43
22-022444 02/15/2022 10:22 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE B204  CNR 02/15/2022 23:17:02
22-022447 02/15/2022 10:27 TRAFFIC STOP 3777-C CERRILLOS RD A322  VW  02/15/2022 10:28:32
22-022448 02/15/2022 10:27 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  02/15/2022 10:45:43
22-022451 02/15/2022 10:34 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD R213  NC  02/15/2022 11:07:59
22-022454 02/15/2022 10:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA ST T234  CI  02/15/2022 11:05:49
22-022458 02/15/2022 10:44 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD S403  MVC 02/15/2022 12:32:49
22-022459 02/15/2022 10:49 ANIMAL 600 N GUADALUPE ST S509  NR  02/15/2022 11:09:08
22-022460 02/15/2022 10:52 ANIMALS OTOWI DR/APACHE AVE S503  NC  02/15/2022 11:08:03
22-022462 02/15/2022 10:53 BARKING DOG 2754 CALLE SERENA S505  NR  02/15/2022 11:32:45
22-022463 02/15/2022 10:54 DISORDERLY 2391 RICHARDS AVE R213  NR  02/15/2022 12:18:40
22-022465 02/15/2022 10:56 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST A319  NR  02/15/2022 11:22:18
22-022466 02/15/2022 10:56 WELFARE 4129-916 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A322  NR  02/15/2022 11:58:23
22-022470 02/15/2022 11:02 STRAY 1363 PACHECO ST S500  R   02/15/2022 11:02:17
22-022473 02/15/2022 11:11 911 HANG UP 4801 BECKNER RD A233  NR  02/15/2022 11:27:52
22-022476 02/15/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1704-A LLANO ST A251  R   02/15/2022 12:03:11
22-022477 02/15/2022 11:17 DEAD ANIMAL 57 RODEO RD S503  NR  02/15/2022 11:21:56
22-022484 02/15/2022 11:28 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A278  R   02/15/2022 11:28:10
22-022485 02/15/2022 11:32 DISORDERLY 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  R   02/15/2022 11:32:44
22-022491 02/15/2022 11:41 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE I109  NR  02/15/2022 13:37:09
22-022494 02/15/2022 11:45 DISORDERLY 825 EARLY ST I109  NR  02/15/2022 12:24:29
22-022502 02/15/2022 11:52 ASSISTING 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  AA  02/15/2022 12:10:31
22-022505 02/15/2022 11:55 CLOSE PATROL W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL T234  NR  02/15/2022 13:05:55
22-022506 02/15/2022 11:56 DISORDERLY 3204 MERCANTILE CT V228  NC  02/15/2022 13:29:26
22-022508 02/15/2022 11:57 CHILD ABUSE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A233  R   02/15/2022 16:35:34
22-022509 02/15/2022 11:57 CHECK 606 AVENIDA CELAYA B315  AS  02/15/2022 17:04:27
22-022510 02/15/2022 11:59 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  NC  02/15/2022 12:51:04
22-022513 02/15/2022 12:03 911 HANG UP 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I109  NR  02/15/2022 12:13:07
22-022516 02/15/2022 12:08 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE F306  R   02/15/2022 15:27:33
22-022518 02/15/2022 12:13 DOCUMENTED 104 SOL Y LOMAS DR B315  CNR 02/15/2022 20:13:42
22-022521 02/15/2022 12:17 ILLEGALLY 1013 DON JUAN ST S403  NC  02/15/2022 13:02:02
22-022522 02/15/2022 12:19 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST R213  NC  02/15/2022 13:27:08
22-022523 02/15/2022 12:20 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  02/15/2022 12:26:44
22-022524 02/15/2022 12:21 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   NR  02/15/2022 12:39:51
22-022526 02/15/2022 12:30 ANIMALS 4413 AUTUMN LEAF LN S509  NR  02/15/2022 12:58:46
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22-022530 02/15/2022 12:33 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  R   02/15/2022 14:47:57
22-022531 02/15/2022 12:35 SUSPICIOUS 1459 ZEPOL RD A12   NC  02/15/2022 12:51:20
22-022540 02/15/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2191 W ALAMEDA ST T234  CI  02/15/2022 12:57:56
22-022543 02/15/2022 12:55 STRAY 2013 OTOWI DR S509  NR  02/15/2022 13:11:01
22-022546 02/15/2022 13:01 NARCOTICS 4801 BECKNER RD A322  R   02/15/2022 15:45:26
22-022549 02/15/2022 13:03 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE F306  NR  02/15/2022 13:07:43
22-022555 02/15/2022 13:14 ABANDONED 539 ONATE PL S403  NR  02/15/2022 13:27:12
22-022557 02/15/2022 13:20 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  02/15/2022 14:38:33
22-022563 02/15/2022 13:26 LOST OR FOUND 209 E BERGER ST B324  CNR 02/15/2022 19:56:32
22-022565 02/15/2022 13:28 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  R   02/15/2022 16:08:47
22-022566 02/15/2022 13:28 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   NR  02/15/2022 13:37:52
22-022567 02/15/2022 13:29 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   NR  02/15/2022 13:57:36
22-022568 02/15/2022 13:29 DISORDERLY 1352 RUFINA CIR F306  NR  02/15/2022 13:36:19
22-022571 02/15/2022 13:33 SUSPICIOUS 3299 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  02/15/2022 13:57:30
22-022572 02/15/2022 13:34 EMBEZZLEMENT 3232 LOURAINE CIR B260  NR  02/15/2022 14:41:22
22-022579 02/15/2022 13:44 ANIMALS 1504 CERRILLOS RD S509  NR  02/15/2022 14:06:45
22-022585 02/15/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  CNR 02/15/2022 23:07:26
22-022594 02/15/2022 14:23 DEAD ANIMAL 1794 SIRINGO RD S507  NR  02/15/2022 14:38:22
22-022598 02/15/2022 14:30 LARCENY 3430-308 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   02/15/2022 17:26:35
22-022599 02/15/2022 14:32 FRAUD 511 W CORDOVA RD C244  NC  02/15/2022 22:01:30
22-022600 02/15/2022 14:33 TEMPORARY 4200 RAVINE RD B202  R   02/15/2022 15:59:51
22-022602 02/15/2022 14:37 DOCUMENTED 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B310  R   02/15/2022 15:21:13
22-022607 02/15/2022 14:47 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  02/15/2022 15:34:17
22-022613 02/15/2022 15:00 SUSPICIOUS 138-C LORENZO RD B204  NC  02/15/2022 19:30:02
22-022614 02/15/2022 15:01 WELFARE 2615 CALLE PRIMAVERA K225  NR  02/15/2022 16:15:06
22-022617 02/15/2022 15:11 RESTRAIN OF 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  02/15/2022 16:45:34
22-022618 02/15/2022 15:12 DISORDERLY 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  NR  02/15/2022 16:30:41
22-022622 02/15/2022 15:16 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S403  MVC 02/15/2022 16:19:16
22-022624 02/15/2022 15:21 SUSPICIOUS 1751 CALLE MEDICO B204  NR  02/15/2022 16:17:38
22-022625 02/15/2022 15:21 WANTED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B310  R   02/15/2022 17:11:19
22-022626 02/15/2022 15:24 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CAMINO POLVOSO B232  MVC 02/15/2022 17:07:43
22-022628 02/15/2022 15:27 DEAD ANIMAL 104 W ALICANTE RD S509  NR  02/15/2022 16:17:29
22-022629 02/15/2022 15:28 DOMESTIC 705 CALLE GRILLO B204  NC  02/15/2022 15:58:58
22-022637 02/15/2022 15:33 CLOSE PATROL 5741 AIRPORT RD B232  NR  02/15/2022 16:06:32
22-022652 02/15/2022 15:50 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B79   VW  02/15/2022 15:51:13
22-022653 02/15/2022 15:53 DISORDERLY ZAFARANO DR/SAN IGNACIO RD B202  NR  02/15/2022 17:09:24
22-022654 02/15/2022 15:57 HARASSMENT 55 W MARCY ST B260  R   02/15/2022 17:28:21
22-022655 02/15/2022 15:57 RECOVERED ORTIZ ST/W WATER ST I109  NR  02/16/2022 08:39:57
22-022660 02/15/2022 16:02 WANTED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B310  R   02/15/2022 16:02:13
22-022662 02/15/2022 16:09 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD A251  CNR 02/15/2022 16:40:46
22-022663 02/15/2022 16:11 CHECK 415 GRANT AVE B204  AS  02/15/2022 16:36:26
22-022664 02/15/2022 16:11 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST B204  NR  02/15/2022 17:23:03
22-022666 02/15/2022 16:12 ILLEGALLY 3800-BLK MONTANA VERDE RD S403  NR  02/15/2022 16:20:25
22-022671 02/15/2022 16:22 STRAY 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S500  R   02/15/2022 16:22:35
22-022672 02/15/2022 16:34 SUSPICIOUS 701 CORTEZ ST K225  NC  02/15/2022 19:00:26
22-022677 02/15/2022 16:45 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE A251  R   02/15/2022 18:16:49
22-022679 02/15/2022 16:48 MISSING 2361 BRUNN SCHOOL LN B324  R   02/15/2022 23:11:30
22-022680 02/15/2022 16:55 SUSPICIOUS 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  R   02/15/2022 19:51:37
22-022684 02/15/2022 17:05 DISORDERLY 3902 RODEO RD B202  NR  02/15/2022 17:40:42
22-022686 02/15/2022 17:08 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST I121  CNR 02/15/2022 20:39:22
22-022687 02/15/2022 17:08 WEAPONS OR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B232  NC  02/15/2022 17:28:11
22-022688 02/15/2022 17:09 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B232  NC  02/15/2022 17:14:34
22-022689 02/15/2022 17:10 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B232  NC  02/15/2022 17:21:04
22-022697 02/15/2022 17:23 CRIMINAL 3478 ZAFARANO DR I121  NR  02/15/2022 17:45:50
22-022701 02/15/2022 17:27 DOMESTIC 1314 SEVILLE RD B202  NR  02/15/2022 17:45:11
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22-022702 02/15/2022 17:27 SUSPICIOUS 2720 VEREDA RODIANDO B312  NC  02/15/2022 18:02:18
22-022703 02/15/2022 17:28 SUSPICIOUS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B202  CNR 02/15/2022 19:04:44
22-022704 02/15/2022 17:32 DISORDERLY 4057 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   02/15/2022 21:19:25
22-022705 02/15/2022 17:36 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B324  NR  02/15/2022 18:23:14
22-022706 02/15/2022 17:36 LARCENY 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   02/15/2022 19:17:07
22-022708 02/15/2022 17:38 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO B202  CNR 02/15/2022 18:19:53
22-022709 02/15/2022 17:50 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  CNR 02/15/2022 22:19:12
22-022711 02/15/2022 17:54 SUSPICIOUS 499 N GUADALUPE ST B204  NC  02/15/2022 18:59:19
22-022715 02/15/2022 18:03 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/15/2022 19:00:45
22-022716 02/15/2022 18:04 CLOSE PATROL 2100 CALLE ENSENADA B72   CNR 02/15/2022 20:18:51
22-022717 02/15/2022 18:06 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/15/2022 18:09:21
22-022721 02/15/2022 18:18 ABANDONED 7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP B232  CNR 02/15/2022 21:52:39
22-022722 02/15/2022 18:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE A251  CI  02/15/2022 18:30:57
22-022723 02/15/2022 18:24 SUSPICIOUS 2720 VEREDA RODIANDO B312  CNR 02/15/2022 21:02:29
22-022724 02/15/2022 18:24 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD I121  NC  02/15/2022 20:14:23
22-022726 02/15/2022 18:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A251  CI  02/15/2022 18:49:12
22-022729 02/15/2022 18:40 AGGRAVATED 2800-Q188 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/15/2022 21:49:30
22-022733 02/15/2022 18:43 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B260  R   02/15/2022 20:08:32
22-022737 02/15/2022 18:50 CHECK 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B204  AS  02/15/2022 19:16:03
22-022738 02/15/2022 18:55 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B312  R   02/15/2022 20:07:20
22-022739 02/15/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LA VELA RD A251  R   02/15/2022 21:01:22
22-022742 02/15/2022 19:01 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NC  02/15/2022 21:58:20
22-022743 02/15/2022 19:02 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD B315  NC  02/15/2022 20:34:01
22-022744 02/15/2022 19:04 DOCUMENTED 1742-12 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 02/16/2022 01:39:14
22-022746 02/15/2022 19:05 WELFARE 825-934 CALLE MEJIA C325  CNR 02/15/2022 23:08:50
22-022749 02/15/2022 19:09 SUSPICIOUS 1352 RUFINA CIR B202  CNR 02/15/2022 20:38:43
22-022751 02/15/2022 19:20 CHECK 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  NC  02/15/2022 21:08:36
22-022752 02/15/2022 19:21 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE K225  R   02/15/2022 20:44:06
22-022755 02/15/2022 19:33 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  02/15/2022 19:56:01
22-022759 02/15/2022 19:52 WANTED 2728 ALAMOSA DR B72   NC  02/15/2022 20:10:14
22-022762 02/15/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA I121  CNR 02/15/2022 20:20:00
22-022764 02/15/2022 20:07 CHECK 5312 JAGUAR DR B202  AS  02/15/2022 21:22:57
22-022769 02/15/2022 20:16 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  CNR 02/15/2022 21:28:33
22-022773 02/15/2022 20:26 WEAPONS OR 6938 GOLDEN MESA C244  NC  02/15/2022 21:38:48
22-022776 02/15/2022 20:38 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA B204  CNR 02/15/2022 22:50:54
22-022778 02/15/2022 20:41 CHECK 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  AS  02/15/2022 20:58:46
22-022780 02/15/2022 20:45 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B204  NC  02/15/2022 21:02:55
22-022781 02/15/2022 20:46 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR I121  CNR 02/15/2022 21:33:40
22-022782 02/15/2022 20:49 SUSPICIOUS 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C325  NC  02/15/2022 21:36:46
22-022785 02/15/2022 21:16 DRIVING UNDER E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE C261  R   02/16/2022 01:32:07
22-022787 02/15/2022 21:18 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  CNR 02/15/2022 22:30:10
22-022788 02/15/2022 21:21 SUSPICIOUS 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C325  NC  02/15/2022 21:59:41
22-022789 02/15/2022 21:23 WELFARE 1516-3 LUISA ST C325  AS  02/16/2022 00:12:22
22-022790 02/15/2022 21:27 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  02/16/2022 04:17:10
22-022794 02/15/2022 21:33 BURGLARY 75-A EMBLEM RD C271  R   02/16/2022 06:35:07
22-022796 02/15/2022 21:36 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  CNR 02/15/2022 22:46:13
22-022797 02/15/2022 21:36 MV ACCIDENT 3299 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  02/16/2022 00:24:01
22-022798 02/15/2022 21:38 CHECK 530 N GUADALUPE ST C325  AS  02/15/2022 23:42:09
22-022799 02/15/2022 21:38 CLOSE PATROL 2961 GALISTEO RD B204  CNR 02/15/2022 22:46:21
22-022800 02/15/2022 21:39 CLOSE PATROL 1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD C271  NC  02/15/2022 23:23:18
22-022805 02/15/2022 21:53 WELFARE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B232  CNR 02/15/2022 21:56:49
22-022807 02/15/2022 21:59 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-285 C240  NC  02/15/2022 22:57:26
22-022808 02/15/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  CNR 02/15/2022 23:07:37
22-022811 02/15/2022 22:12 AGGRAVATED 2900 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   02/16/2022 03:40:28
22-022814 02/15/2022 22:25 DOCUMENTED 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C325  R   02/16/2022 01:37:21
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22-022815 02/15/2022 22:31 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C271  NC  02/16/2022 02:06:15
22-022818 02/15/2022 22:36 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  NC  02/16/2022 01:18:55
22-022820 02/15/2022 22:48 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   02/16/2022 00:28:45
22-022821 02/15/2022 22:53 SUSPICIOUS 2526 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO C271  CNR 02/16/2022 01:35:49
22-022823 02/15/2022 22:57 DISORDERLY 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C81   NC  02/16/2022 00:13:55
22-022825 02/15/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B324  CNR 02/15/2022 23:49:10
22-022832 02/15/2022 23:22 ASSISTANCE 913 HICKOX ST B204  CNR 02/15/2022 23:34:13
22-022834 02/15/2022 23:30 DOMESTIC 701-B KATHRYN AVE C271  R   02/16/2022 00:09:53
22-022838 02/15/2022 23:57 SUSPICIOUS 125 LINCOLN AVE C271  CNR 02/16/2022 00:59:26
22-022839 02/15/2022 23:59 SUSPICIOUS 2001-259 HOPEWELL ST C325  CNR 02/16/2022 00:44:09
22-022847 02/16/2022 01:04 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/16/2022 01:56:49
22-022853 02/16/2022 01:59 WELFARE 1429 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 02/16/2022 02:13:59
22-022855 02/16/2022 02:43 SUSPICIOUS 2800-29 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 02/16/2022 03:17:27
22-022857 02/16/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C325  CNR 02/16/2022 04:35:04
22-022858 02/16/2022 03:17 CLOSE PATROL ALAMOSA DR C325  CNR 02/16/2022 03:39:37
22-022860 02/16/2022 03:43 SUSPICIOUS 2800-29 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  02/16/2022 04:04:14
22-022861 02/16/2022 03:48 WEAPONS OR 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C244  NC  02/16/2022 04:29:43
22-022872 02/16/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  02/16/2022 06:41:19
22-022875 02/16/2022 06:21 TRAFFIC STOP 5974 AIRPORT RD A278  VW  02/16/2022 06:23:46
22-022876 02/16/2022 06:28 TRAFFIC STOP 6258 AIRPORT RD A278  CI  02/16/2022 06:41:37
22-022877 02/16/2022 06:30 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C81   VW  02/16/2022 06:31:16
22-022880 02/16/2022 06:36 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/16/2022 07:00:06
22-022881 02/16/2022 06:39 CLOSE PATROL 1316 DECLOVINA ST A251  NR  02/16/2022 06:45:23
22-022882 02/16/2022 06:43 WELFARE 1105 CALLE FLORINDA A258  CNI 02/16/2022 08:02:44
22-022883 02/16/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP 3781 CERRILLOS RD A84   VW  02/16/2022 07:00:09
22-022885 02/16/2022 07:06 ANIMALS 2218-708 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S505  NR  02/16/2022 07:57:43
22-022886 02/16/2022 07:12 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A319  R   02/16/2022 08:24:05
22-022888 02/16/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  02/16/2022 07:32:44
22-022889 02/16/2022 07:22 SUSPICIOUS 6800 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  02/16/2022 07:33:34
22-022892 02/16/2022 07:27 ILLEGALLY 5304 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S405  CI  02/16/2022 07:29:54
22-022893 02/16/2022 07:32 ABANDONED 7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/16/2022 07:58:13
22-022894 02/16/2022 07:36 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A278  NR  02/16/2022 08:00:58
22-022896 02/16/2022 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  02/16/2022 07:47:24
22-022898 02/16/2022 07:44 BURGLARY OF 4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL A233  R   02/16/2022 08:37:35
22-022900 02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 4376 CAMINO DE LOS ARROYOS A266  NR  02/16/2022 08:04:29
22-022901 02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 1646 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  NR  02/16/2022 08:24:55
22-022902 02/16/2022 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 985 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS I109  NR  02/16/2022 08:03:15
22-022903 02/16/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  02/16/2022 07:54:20
22-022907 02/16/2022 07:56 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A254  NR  02/16/2022 08:24:09
22-022909 02/16/2022 07:59 ILLEGALLY 7244 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/16/2022 08:01:18
22-022911 02/16/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A251  NR  02/16/2022 08:32:49
22-022912 02/16/2022 08:01 CLOSE PATROL 2360 CAMINO CAPITAN A251  NR  02/16/2022 08:02:49
22-022913 02/16/2022 08:03 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/16/2022 08:20:27
22-022914 02/16/2022 08:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/16/2022 08:53:33
22-022915 02/16/2022 08:04 LOST OR FOUND E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE I109  NR  02/16/2022 09:14:48
22-022916 02/16/2022 08:05 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR A266  NR  02/16/2022 08:07:24
22-022917 02/16/2022 08:05 CLOSE PATROL 7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/16/2022 08:14:20
22-022919 02/16/2022 08:09 RECKLESS 2400 CAMINO CAPITAN A251  NC  02/16/2022 08:16:28
22-022920 02/16/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHLANDS LN/PASEO DEL SOL A278  R   02/16/2022 10:03:59
22-022923 02/16/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  CI  02/16/2022 08:20:58
22-022925 02/16/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P19   CI  02/16/2022 08:26:21
22-022927 02/16/2022 08:22 CRIMINAL 3969 RIVERSIDE DR A266  R   02/16/2022 09:50:24
22-022928 02/16/2022 08:22 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS A61   CI  02/16/2022 08:50:15
22-022930 02/16/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/HOPI RD T234  VW  02/16/2022 08:32:11
22-022933 02/16/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T234  CI  02/16/2022 08:40:43
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22-022935 02/16/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  02/16/2022 08:45:38
22-022937 02/16/2022 08:38 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   NR  02/16/2022 08:47:24
22-022940 02/16/2022 08:44 HARASSMENT 1404-C SECOND ST V208  CNI 02/16/2022 09:40:34
22-022941 02/16/2022 08:47 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD CM2   CI  02/16/2022 08:57:14
22-022943 02/16/2022 08:49 WELFARE 1614 JAY ST A254  NR  02/16/2022 09:57:06
22-022947 02/16/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  VW  02/16/2022 08:59:03
22-022952 02/16/2022 08:58 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO CM2   CI  02/16/2022 09:11:11
22-022954 02/16/2022 09:02 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   02/16/2022 09:58:31
22-022958 02/16/2022 09:08 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  02/16/2022 09:17:13
22-022965 02/16/2022 09:13 WELFARE 1801-96 ESPINACITAS ST A319  CNR 02/16/2022 09:33:49
22-022966 02/16/2022 09:13 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO CM2   CI  02/16/2022 09:25:17
22-022968 02/16/2022 09:20 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   VW  02/16/2022 09:26:43
22-022975 02/16/2022 09:26 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS CM2   CI  02/16/2022 09:34:52
22-022977 02/16/2022 09:32 CHECK 800 CAMINO DEL PONIENTE A319  CBA 02/16/2022 09:37:26
22-022978 02/16/2022 09:34 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S509  NC  02/16/2022 09:55:26
22-022979 02/16/2022 09:38 FOLLOW UP 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS CM2   NR  02/16/2022 09:54:23
22-022981 02/16/2022 09:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  NR  02/16/2022 09:55:45
22-022986 02/16/2022 09:44 DISORDERLY OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  02/16/2022 09:46:45
22-022991 02/16/2022 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS CM2   CI  02/16/2022 10:02:37

Total Number of Events Listed: 288
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2022-001679 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001680 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLAR
Y

123 W PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001681 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001682 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGMV  2650 SAWMILL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001683 02/15/2022 08:44 ROA     102 VISTA DEL NORTE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001684 02/15/2022 07:47 IPASSAUL 1326 ACEQUIA BORRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001685 02/15/2022 07:58 CUSTODY 1881 CAMINO LUMBRE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001686 02/15/2022 08:58 LARCENY 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001687 02/15/2022 08:13 WELFARE 1060 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001688 02/15/2022 09:14 STOLENM
V

2503 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001689 02/15/2022 10:18 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001690 02/15/2022 11:02 STRAY   1363 PACHECO ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001691 02/15/2022 10:03 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001692 02/15/2022 11:28 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001693 02/15/2022 10:12 DISORDER 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001694 02/15/2022 11:32 DISORDER 2645 SIRINGO RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001695 02/15/2022 11:16 ROBBERY 1704-A LLANO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001696 02/15/2022 09:52 BURGMV  2240-12 W ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001697 02/15/2022 11:57 CHILDABU 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001698 02/15/2022 10:07 TEMP    455-2205 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001699 02/15/2022 12:33 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001700 02/15/2022 13:44 RAL     1504 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-001701 02/15/2022 12:08 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001702 02/15/2022 13:01 NARCOTIC 4801 BECKNER RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001703 02/15/2022 14:37 DOCINFOR 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001704 02/15/2022 14:33 TEMP    4200 RAVINE RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001705 02/15/2022 13:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001706 02/15/2022 09:45 BURGMV  155 CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001707 02/15/2022 15:21 WANTED  CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001708 02/15/2022 16:02 WANTED  CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001709 02/15/2022 14:30 LARCENY 3430-308 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001710 02/15/2022 16:22 STRAY   7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001711 02/15/2022 15:57 HARASS  55 W MARCY ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001712 02/15/2022 16:55 SUSPPER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001713 02/15/2022 16:45 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001714 02/15/2022 17:36 LARCENY 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001715 02/15/2022 17:32 DISORDER 4057 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001716 02/15/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LA VELA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001717 02/15/2022 18:43 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001718 02/15/2022 18:55 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-001719 02/15/2022 19:21 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001720 02/15/2022 16:48 MISSING 2361 BRUNN SCHOOL LN B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001721 02/15/2022 21:16 DUI     E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001722 02/15/2022 23:30 DOMESTIC 701-B KATHRYN AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001723 02/15/2022 22:48 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001724 02/15/2022 22:25 DOCINFOR 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001725 02/15/2022 22:12 AGGBAT  2900 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001726 02/15/2022 21:33 BURGLAR
Y

75-A EMBLEM RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001727 02/16/2022 07:12 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001728 02/16/2022 07:44 BURGMV  4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001729 02/16/2022 08:22 CRIDAMM
V

3969 RIVERSIDE DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001730 02/16/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC HIGHLANDS LN/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001731 02/16/2022 08:55 CRIDAMM
V

2594 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001732 02/16/2022 09:02 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  54
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